Date
(S) April 6

(T) April 9
(R) April 11
(F) April 12

(T) April 16
(R) April 18
(F) April 19

(M) April 22
(T) April 23
(R) April 25
(S) April 27

(M) April 29
(W) May 1
(S) May 4

(M) May 6
(T) May 7
(R) May 9
(S) May 11

(M) May 13
(T) May 14
(R) May 16

2024 Muskego Varsity Baseball Schedule

Opponent

West Allis Hale

South Milwaukee
Milwaukee Reagan
Burlington

@Waukesha South
Waukesha South

@PBR Invitational vs St. Thomas More

Kettle Moraine
@Kettle Moraine
Waukesha North
Franklin

@Waukesha North
@Catholic Memorial
Greendale

Catholic Memorial
@0Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Germantown

@Mukwonago
Waukesha West
@Waukesha West

(S) May 18 (double headery New Berlin Eisenhower

(M) May 20
(T) May 21
(R) May 23

(T) May 28
(R) May 30

(T) June 4

(M) June 10
(T) June 11
(W) June 12

(R) June 13

Greenfield
Mukwonago
Arrowhead
@Arrowhead

REGIONALS
REGIONALS

SECIONALS (2 games)
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE

Time
NOON

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

7:30PM
5:00PM
4:30PM

6:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM
11:00AM

7:30PM
4:30PM
NOON

5:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

4:30PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
11:00AM
2:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM
4:30PM

TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME

Frame Park
HOME
Rock Sports Complex

HOME
Doc Hounds Stadium
HOME
HOME

Frame Park
Sullivan Campus
HOME

HOME
Roosevelt Field
HOME
HOME

Mukwonago HS
HOME

Waukesha West HS
HOME

HOME

HOME
HOME
Arrowhead HS

TBD
TBD

Sectional 6-Oconomowoc

Neuroscience Group Field
at Fox Cities Stadium
Neuroscience Group Field
at Fox Cities Stadium
Neuroscience Group Field
at Fox Cities Stadium
Neuroscience Group Field
at Fox Cities Stadium



