2024 Muskego Varsity Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Site</u>
(S) April 6	West Allis Hale	NOON	HOME
(T) April 9	South Milwaukee	5:00PM	HOME
(R) April 11	Milwaukee Reagan	5:00PM	HOME
(F) April 12	Burlington	5:00PM	HOME
(T) April 16	@Waukesha South	7:30PM	Frame Park
(R) April 18	Waukesha South	5:00PM	HOME
(F) April 19	@PBR Invitational vs St. Thomas More	4:30PM	Rock Sports Complex
(M) April 22	Kettle Moraine	6:00PM	HOME
(T) April 23	@Kettle Moraine	7:00PM	Doc Hounds Stadium
(R) April 25	Waukesha North	5:00PM	HOME
(S) April 27	Franklin	11:00AM	HOME
(M) April 29	@Waukesha North	7:30PM	Frame Park
(W) May 1	@Catholic Memorial	4:30PM	Sullivan Campus
(S) May 4	Greendale	NOON	HOME
(M) May 6	Catholic Memorial	5:00PM	HOME
(T) May 7	@Oconomowoc	4:30PM	Roosevelt Field
(R) May 9	Oconomowoc	5:00PM	HOME
(S) May 11	Germantown	7:00PM	HOME
(M) May 13	@Mukwonago	4:30PM	Mukwonago HS
(T) May 14	Waukesha West	5:00PM	HOME
(R) May 16	@Waukesha West	6:00PM	Waukesha West HS
(S) May 18 (double header)	New Berlin Eisenhower	11:00AM	HOME
	Greenfield	2:00PM	HOME
(M) May 20	Mukwonago	7:00PM	HOME
(T) May 21	Arrowhead	5:00PM	HOME
(R) May 23	@Arrowhead	4:30PM	Arrowhead HS
(T) May 28	REGIONALS	TBD	TBD
(R) May 30	REGIONALS	TBD	TBD
(T) June 4	SECIONALS (2 games)	TBD	Sectional 6-Oconomowoc
(M) June 10	STATE	TBD	Neuroscience Group Field at Fox Cities Stadium
(T) June 11	STATE	TBD	Neuroscience Group Field at Fox Cities Stadium
(W) June 12	STATE	TBD	Neuroscience Group Field at Fox Cities Stadium
(R) June 13	STATE	TBD	Neuroscience Group Field at Fox Cities Stadium